TEPPANYAKI A LA CARTE
gRAR BE - — S RERE | OB AR R B

LOCAL LOBSTER
BED 7 A2 — | AHEER

AUSTRALIAN LOBSTER
F—ANSYVTETT AL — | WNEER

AUSTRALIAN ABALONE
F—ANSVTETUYE | WM R

SOUTH AFRICAN ABALONE
M7 70 hE7UE | MEIEMMA

JAPANESE EZO ABALONE
HAEZY7ZUY | HABKEMME

KING CRAB
RINH= | EIGE

JUMBO RAZOR CLAM
VY VRYTFHA | BFE

SEA WHELK
VI H | BB
KING PRAWN
Kig= | K

EEL
H R E | BA

SEA BREAM
H# | H 8

COD FISH
wEE | IR

SCALLOP
ka5 | T

OYSTER
HUE | %

SIMMERED CLAMS WITH SAKE
NY TV OBEEL | HEZKR

Market Price

I {5

Market Price

I {5

Market Price

I {1

Market Price

I {5

Market Price

I {1

Market Price

I {4

Market Price

I {5

Market Price

Iif E4

$318

$298

$248

$248

$248

$198

/6 pieces

$298

All prices in HKD and subject to 10% service charge.
LB dcilg, y—YARO0%R)EH LRI T,
Pt A A LUK 72 h 5 R 55— AR 5 4 o



A5 MIYAZAKI WAGYU TENDERLOIN
AS5HEIEA LV A5 —F | A5H I 44 H

A5 MIYAZAKI WAGYU BEEF SIRLOIN
ASE A —a 4 VEREE A5 — % | A5H AR 7% 2 R

A5 MIYAZAKI SLICED WAGYU BEEF
ASEIRFA-FEY O | A5 E IR R4 &

WAGYU BEEF TONGUE
A 2 v | RS R

U.S. PRIME BEEF TENDERLOIN
KEER LAV END 25 —F | FRAER

U.S. PRIME SLICED BEEF
KEE®R EC—-T o@D | ER R

IBERICO PORK LOIN
A XY aKT — A | PFEL A 5 R AR R g

LAMB RACK
ShT VI | ER

DUCK LIVER

TS5 VAETRIL N — | EEEA

JAPANESE CHICKEN
HAEHA | HARNA

ASSORTED MUSHROOMS
F/A0KAY | ME

ASSORTED VEGETABLES
BXxoEax® | MR

ASPARAGUS
TANT | KA
MUSHROOM
VXY | BREH
SHIITAKE MUSHROOM

VA RT | REG

MAITAKE MUSHROOM
N4 Ay | BE

PUMPKIN
I b e | IR

SWEET PEPPER
V¥ by R E R

TOFU
£S5 1 EHE

All prices in HKD and subject to 10% service charge.
Lasgiwcilg, #y—YAR0%) 2B LRI 7.
i A U DU TE st 5T R 55— BB 2 -

$1,448
1250g

$1,298
/200g

$1,298
/200g

$498
/200¢g

$398
/180g

$378
/200¢g

$378

/180g

$278

$248

/2 pieces

$198

$178

$118

$88

$88

$88

$88

$88

$78

$78



A LA CARTE
— @R | B

SALAD | +35 X% | &

ASSORTED SASHIMI
WEoBEATYSH | MRS

CRAB ROE & CRAB MEAT
By S X | MBI

SAKURA SHRIMP
wEZ oY S5 X | ARk H#

SOFT SHELL CRAB
VISV NI SToHITH | RREDH

ALOE VERA
TRIHSH | EEDH#

TOMATO
T —Y b | EE A

SASHIMI | U & | #l &

ASSORTED SASHIMI (6 KINDS, 2 PIECES EACH)
BEOYANABEAT (= h T o) | H &P ek

LOCAL LOBSTER Market Price THINLY SLICED STRIPED JACK
BMED T A X — | At I VIYTPVDHEED

i 30
GEODUCK Market Price I R )
IWVA | RHE i 1 HAMACHI

\ I
SEA WHELK Market Price NTTF LR
VI H | g R {5 HORSE MACKEREL
A5 MIYAZAKI WAGYU BEEF $678 7Y
A5 E R A4 | A5 IR I HOKKI-GALI

) % H
SEA URCHIN $638 R
U= | G I80g SALMON
PRIME-FATTY TUNA BELLY $788 oyl =R
KbhO | K& aHE /5 pieces ARK SHELL

e A
SEMI-FATTY TUNA BELLY $598 A EL R R
N T | B /5 pieces SWEET SHRIMP
RED TUNA $398 i | i
Y O | &g /6 pieces SCALLOP
THINLY SLICED WHITE FISH $378 AAT T
HEMop#EED /12 pieces BOTAN SHRIMP
B & gy RA VT | S

All prices in HKD and subject to 10% service charge.
LERBECH®R, Y- EABO0%) ER LT E T,
A RCE DU o B R 5 — BB B e

$268

$148

$148

$148

$98

$98

$878

$378
112 pieces

$378

/5 pieces

$378
/180g

$208

|piece

$178

16 pieces

$178

/2 pieces

$178

/6 pieces

$168

/2 pieces

$118

Ipiece



SUSHI | # 7 | #d

ASSORTED SUSHI (8 PIECES)
LHFEAoBEATNE | LEABESH

SEA URCHIN $158 ANAGO

U= | i RF | B
PRIME-FATTY TUNA BELLY / $148 HAMACHI
SEARED TUNA BELLY NTF | mHA

AKbhwo / £HKbno

KEWRME / KK KEHE A STR'PED‘JACK
VYTV | EEM A

SEMI-FATTY $118

TUNA BELLY SWEET SHRIMP

BN T | RS ERCEZNNEE

BOTAN SHRIMP $118 HORSE MACKEREL

KRV E | R 7Vt fa

SALMON ROE $98 WHITE FISH

475 | =X+ HEf | A f

ARK SHELL $98 MACKEREL

A H | RHE BN | A

SCALLOP $88 SALMON

F AT | T -V | =ZXfa

RED TUNA $78 EGG

YJu | SEARE | ET

UNAGI $78

DR E | B

TRIDON

(CHOPPED SEMI-FATTY TUNA BELLY, SEA URCHIN, SALMON ROE)

ZEHEEAFI D, 9= 40 F)
SRR AR B =T

RICE ROLL | &% | &%

CHOPPED TORO AND BASIL
U b | W) A8 i X B8

CHOPPED TORO AND SPRING ONION
FF bk | OREE SR AN

JAPANESE STYLE GRILLED BEEF
MIEGE & A % & | FEREF A&

SPECIAL CALIFORNIA
ARY ) HY T F =TI — ) | Kl

CALIFORNIA
AV TF =7 a—)v | mME

DUCK LIVER LETTUCE HAND ROLL
TV AN—LVAADF4% | BFEEEQTFE

JAPANESE STYLE GRILLED BEEF HAND ROLL
MEpE AN F & | MERESNTFE

All prices in HKD and subject to 10% service charge.
ERBECHR. Y- ARU0%) EHLEY T,

Bt A (R DU 0t B B 5 i — s B e

/6

$678

$78

$68

$68

$68

$58

$58

$58

$38

$38

$768

$248

pieces

$238

pieces

$228

pieces

$218

pieces

$138

pieces

$138

Ipiece

$138

Ipiece



SNACK | Bo 2 & | EH/NE

SOFT SHELL CRAB
VI hNY VIS5 T | RRE

GRILLED KARASUMI
AR®EALO NI A | BREBESAT

ASSORTED JAPANESE PICKLES
EWo KA | HYHR
MONKFISH LIVER

b h T DM | AT

SPICY SALTED COD ROE
FFHAT | HMKRPIKT

GRILLED DRIED PUFFER FISH
&< O BREE T | JE IR A L

DEEP-FRIED WHITE SHRIMP
HxeoFHY | AR

DEEP-FRIED CHICKEN CARTILAGE
HoOKE o FEHT | KERKE

GRILLED DRIED SARDINES SHEET
NYUNRY lhob U | WAy

GRILLED DRIED COD FISH
TFL2T | g

MARINATED SQUID IN SALT
AhoFHEEY | WA

EDAMAME SOYBEAN
BE | BE

All prices in HKD and subject to 10% service charge.
ERHECH®E. Y -EAB00%) R LTI T,
It A DU TE 5T R 5 — B 2 e

$188

$178

$1438

$138

$138

$138

$138

$98

$98

$98

$98

$68



TEMPURA | K#R | KiFZE

LIVE PRAWN $488
LR A |7 B /5 pieces
ASSORTED SELECTION $388

(2 PIECES OF LIVE PRAWN, | PIECE OF SEAFOOD, 4 PIECES OF VEGETABLE)
RKEOCOBEAV(HEE A, HofiN—f. W08 EMH)
K ZEOF 8 (2 - LR - BB R4

ASSORTED VEGETABLES $338
WEXEOOEAY | WEXEHRIR /8 pieces
WHOLE SWEET POTATO $268

(REQUIRES APPROXIMATELY 30 MINUTES PREPARATION TIME)
IOoFd oM TEXRES(FIERMIHNIOAN)
B K b A 7 (FEHFAI30788)

GRILLED & SIMMERED DISH | BEMn &t EW | B REWY

KINKI (GRILLED/ SIMMERED) $1,688
FFYUEEE KAL) | BEZRERE )

GRILLED EEL $438
Do X RE | R R

GRILLED COD FISH MARINATED IN MISO PASTE $398
WEE o 6B | IR TG A

GRILLED TUNA COLLAR $288
YruohvHES | EEE AR

SEA URCHIN AND CRAB STEAMED EGG $268
DL AVA T =0 RBRL | BEREERE

SEAFOOD TEAPOT SOUP $258
WEEF A — Kok A—T | WS

SIMMERED SEASONAL VEGETABLES $228
HOBEo KM | K2 0T

CHAWANMUSHI $88
KWL | 5w 7% K

All prices in HKD and subject to 10% service charge.
LEBE R, F-EARA0%) ERUET E T,
FIt A3 (0 LU T aE 5 R 55 I — R 5 o



RICE & NOODLE | ZT#k L #%8 | BR&E

SEA URCHIN WITH BLACK TRUFFLE $1,888
BAKED RICE IN CASSEROLE /for 6-8 persons

(REQUIRES APPROXIMATELY 45 MINUTES PREPARATION TIME)
oL BN 2T o BER(TERRMN45H)
RN FE U E R BN (R AY 455 Bil)

RICE CRISPS IN FISH BROTH $268
BRELORA=ThI I | falHoRiEHR

SEA URCHIN FRIED RICE $248
UZF =NV | B

JAPANESE PEPPER WITH WHITEBAIT FRIED RICE $118
HABEWLBEL ST oF v — Y | AR fCE R R

BEEF FRIED RICE $98
FAHF Y=Y | FAD®R

INANIWA UDON OR SOBA WITH WAGYU BEEF $268
AEMFoME> LAzt | HARMPRBESLRE L ME

STIR-FRIED INANIWA UDON WITH PORK $198
RAAOBEERES EA | BAYRES %X

INANIWA UDON OR SOBA WITH VEGETABLES $188
HAEBHXOME> LAdlrtd | HAEHRERNEL L NG LM

INANIWA UDON (COLD/HOT) $88
MEE S & AR | BERLORITR)

SOBA (COLD/HOT) 588
WX | BRI

DESSERT | ¥ — 1+ | & &

JAPANESE MELON $178
HAEXADY | HAHER

SEASONAL FRUIT $178
FHoTV-—VoEYEbYE | FEHERISR

ICE CREAM $48
(RED BEAN/ MATCHA/ BLACK SESAME/ SEA SALT/ YUZU)

FTARAIT) —L(dAZIHEFRIET 2 IHHI LX)

= RE (AL 5K 5% B2 e B R T

All prices in HKD and subject to 10% service charge.
EERBgcig, y—E20o0%) 2w LT 3.

A EH DU e R R 5 — IR B Bt e



