# TEPPANYAKI A LA CARTE 鉄板焼·一品料理 | 鐵板燒單品

LOCAL LOBSTER	Market Price
現地産ロブスター   本地龍蝦	時價
AUSTRALIAN LOBSTER	Market Price
オーストラリア産ロブスター   澳洲龍蝦	時價
AUSTRALIAN ABALONE	Market Price
オーストラリア産アワビ   澳洲鮑魚	時價
SOUTH AFRICAN ABALONE	Market Price
南アフリカ産アワビ   南非鮑魚	時價
JAPANESE EZO ABALONE	Market Price
日本産エゾアワビ   日本蝦夷鮑	時價
KING CRAB	Market Price
タラバガニ   鱈場蟹	時價
JUMBO RAZOR CLAM	Market Price
ジャンボマテガイ   蟶子皇	時價
SEA WHELK	Market Price
ツブ貝   響螺	時價
KING PRAWN 大海老   大蝦	\$318
EEL うなぎ   鰻魚	\$298
SEA BREAM 甘鯛   甘鯛魚	\$248
COD FISH 銀鱈   銀鱈魚	\$248
SCALLOP ホタテ   帶子	\$248
OYSTER	\$198
牡蠣   蠔	/6 pieces
SIMMERED CLAMS WITH SAKE ハマグリの酒蒸し   清酒煮大蜆	\$298

A5 MIYAZAKI WAGYU TENDERLOIN A5宮崎牛ヒレステーキ   A5宮崎和牛牛柳	\$1,448 /250g
A5 MIYAZAKI WAGYU BEEF SIRLOIN A5宮崎牛サーロイン厚焼きステーキ   A5宮崎和牛西冷厚焼	\$1,298 /200g
A5 MIYAZAKI SLICED WAGYU BEEF A5宮崎牛薄切り   A5宮崎和牛薄焼	\$1,298 /200g
WAGYU BEEF TONGUE 和牛厚切タン   和牛舌厚燒	\$498 /200g
U.S. PRIME BEEF TENDERLOIN 米国産極上牛ヒレ厚切りステーキ   美國牛厚燒	\$398 /180g
U.S. PRIME SLICED BEEF 米国産極上ビーフの薄切り   美國牛薄焼	\$378 /200g
IBERICO PORK LOIN イベリコ豚ロース   伊比利亞黑豚厚燒	\$378 /180g
LAMB RACK ラムラック   羊架	\$278
DUCK LIVER フランス産アヒルレバー   法國鴨肝	\$248 /2 pieces
JAPANESE CHICKEN 日本産鶏肉   日本雞肉	\$198
ASSORTED MUSHROOMS キノコの盛合せ   雑菌	\$178
ASSORTED VEGETABLES 野菜の盛合せ   雑菜	\$118
ASPARAGUS アスパラ   蘆筍	\$88
MUSHROOM シメジ   溫室菇	\$88
SHIITAKE MUSHROOM シイタケ   大冬菇	\$88
MAITAKE MUSHROOM マイタケ   舞茸	\$88
PUMPKIN かぼちゃ   南瓜	\$88
SWEET PEPPER シシトウ   溫室甜椒	\$78
TOFU とうふ   豆腐	\$78

## A LA CARTE 一品料理 | 單品

### SALAD | サラダ | 沙律

ASSORTED SASHIMI 刺身の盛合せサラダ   雑錦刺身沙律	\$268
CRAB ROE & CRAB MEAT 蟹サラダ   松葉蟹肉蟹籽沙律	\$148
SAKURA SHRIMP 桜海老のサラダ   櫻花蝦沙律	\$148
SOFT SHELL CRAB ソフトシェルクラブのサラダ   軟殼蟹沙律	\$148
ALOE VERA アロエサラダ   蘆薈沙律	\$98
TOMATO フルーツトマト   溫室番茄沙律	\$98

## SASHIMI | さしみ | 刺身

### ASSORTED SASHIMI (6 KINDS, 2 PIECES EACH) お造り六点盛合せ(二切れずつ) | 刺身拼盤6款

\$878

LOCAL LOBSTER 現地産ロブスター   本地龍		THINLY SLICED STRIPED JAC シマアジの薄造り	X \$378 /12 pieces
GEODUCK ミル貝   象拔蚌	Market Price 時價	深海池魚薄切 HAMACHI	\$378
	Market Price	ハマチ 油甘魚	/5 pieces
ツブ貝   響螺	時價	HORSE MACKEREL アジ   池魚	\$378 /80g
A5 MIYAZAKI WAGYU BEEF A5宮崎産和牛   A5宮崎和	•	HOKKI-GAI	\$208
SEA URCHIN	\$638	ホッキ貝   北寄貝	/piece
ウニー海膽	/80g	SALMON	\$178
PRIME-FATTY TUNA BELLY 大トロ   大金槍魚腩	\$788 /5 pieces	サーモン   三文魚	/6 pieces \$178
SEMI-FATTY TUNA BELLY	\$598	ARK SHELL 赤貝   赤貝	/2 pieces
中トロー中金槍魚腩	/5 pieces	SWEET SHRIMP	\$178
RED TUNA	\$398	甘海老   甜蝦	/6 pieces
マグロ   金槍魚赤身 THINLY SLICED WHITE FISH	•	SCALLOP ホタテ   帶子	\$168 /2 pieces
白身魚の薄造り	/12 pieces	BOTAN SHRIMP	\$118
白身魚薄切		ボタンエビ 牡丹蝦	/piece

## SUSHI | 寿司 | 壽司

ASSORTED SUSHI (8 PIECE 上寿司の盛合せ八貫   上		3件	\$678
SEA URCHIN ウニ   海膽	\$158	ANAGO 穴子   星鰻	\$78
PRIME-FATTY TUNA BELLY / SEARED TUNA BELLY	\$148	HAMACHI ハマチ   油甘魚	\$68
大トロ / 炙り大トロ 大金槍魚腩 / 火炙大金槍魚腩 SEMI-FATTY	Ć110	STRIPED JACK シマアジ   深海池魚	\$68
TUNA BELLY 中トロ   中金槍魚腩	\$118	SWEET SHRIMP 甘海老   甜蝦	\$68
BOTAN SHRIMP ボタンエビ   牡丹蝦	\$118	HORSE MACKEREL アジ   池魚	\$58
SALMON ROE イクラ   三文魚子	\$98	WHITE FISH 白身魚   白身魚	\$58
ARK SHELL 赤貝   赤貝	\$98	MACKEREL サバ   鯖花魚	\$58
SCALLOP ホタテ   帶子	\$88	SALMON サーモン   三文魚	\$38
RED TUNA マグロ   金槍魚赤身	\$78	EGG 玉子燒   玉子	\$38
UNAGI うなぎ   鰻魚	\$78		
TRIDON (CHOPPED SEMI-FATTY TUN 三色丼(特撰ネギトロ、ウェ 三色丼(碎中金槍魚腩、海脈	こ、イクラ	<del>9</del> )	\$768
RICE ROLL   巻物   *	卷物		
CHOPPED TORO AND BAS しそトロ巻き   碎切金槍魚		卷	\$248 /6 pieces
CHOPPED TORO AND SPF ネギトロ巻   碎蔥金槍魚腩		ON	\$238 /6 pieces
JAPANESE STYLE GRILLE 和風焼き牛肉巻き   和風燒			\$228 /6 pieces
SPECIAL CALIFORNIA スペシャル カリフォルニン	アロール	特色加州卷	\$218 /6 pieces
CALIFORNIA カリフォルニア ロール   ;	加州卷		\$138 /6 pieces
DUCK LIVER LETTUCE HAアヒルレバーとレタスの手			\$138 /piece
JAPANESE STYLE GRILLE 和風焼き牛肉手巻   和風燎			\$138 /piece

## SNACK | おつまみ | 佐酒小食

SOFT SHELL CRAB ソフトシェルクラブ   軟殻蟹	\$188
GRILLED KARASUMI 自家製炙りカラスミ   自家製燒烏魚子	\$178
ASSORTED JAPANESE PICKLES 漬物の盛合せ   漬物拼盤	\$148
MONKFISH LIVER あんこう肝   鮟鱇魚肝	\$138
SPICY SALTED COD ROE 辛子明太子   辣味明太子	\$138
GRILLED DRIED PUFFER FISH ふぐの味醂干   燒味醂魚乾	\$138
DEEP-FRIED WHITE SHRIMP 白エビの唐揚げ   炸白蝦	\$138
DEEP-FRIED CHICKEN CARTILAGE 鶏の軟骨の唐揚げ   炸雞軟骨	\$98
GRILLED DRIED SARDINES SHEET パリパリたたみいわし   焼沙甸魚乾	\$98
GRILLED DRIED COD FISH 干しタラ   燒鱈魚乾	\$98
MARINATED SQUID IN SALT イカの辛塩漬け   鹽辛魷魚漬	\$98
EDAMAME SOYBEAN 枝豆   枝豆	\$68

### TEMPURA | 天扶良 | 天婦羅

LIVE PRAWN \$488 活海老 | 活蝦 /5 pieces

#### ASSORTED SELECTION

\$388

(2 PIECES OF LIVE PRAWN, 1 PIECE OF SEAFOOD, 4 PIECES OF VEGETABLE) 天ぷらの盛合せ(活海老二本、旬の魚介一品、旬の野菜四品) 天婦羅拼盤(活蝦2件、時令海鮮1件、時令野菜4件)

#### ASSORTED VEGETABLES

\$338 /8 pieces

野菜天ぷらの盛合せ | 野菜天婦羅拼盤

WHOLE SWEET POTATO

\$268

(REQUIRES APPROXIMATELY 30 MINUTES PREPARATION TIME) さつまいもの丸ごと天ぷら(所要時間は約30分) 原個天婦羅番薯(需時約30分鐘)

## GRILLED & SIMMERED DISH | 焼物と煮物 | 燒物及煮物

KINKI (GRILLED/ SIMMERED) キチジ(塩焼き/煮付け)   喜之次(鹽焼/ 汁煮)	\$1,688
GRILLED EEL うなぎ蒲焼   蒲焼鰻魚	\$438
GRILLED COD FISH MARINATED IN MISO PASTE 銀鱈の西京焼   銀鱈西京焼	\$398
GRILLED TUNA COLLAR マグロのカマ焼き   燒金槍魚鮫	\$288
SEA URCHIN AND CRAB STEAMED EGG ウニとズワイガニの茶碗蒸し   海膽松葉蟹蒸蛋	\$268
SEAFOOD TEAPOT SOUP 海鮮ティーポットスープ   海鮮茶壺湯	\$258
SIMMERED SEASONAL VEGETABLES 旬の野菜の煮付け   煮時令雑菜	\$228
CHAWANMUSHI 茶碗蒸し   茶碗蒸蛋	\$88

## RICE & NOODLE | ご飯と麺類 | 飯麵

SEA URCHIN WITH BLACK TRUFFLE BAKED RICE IN CASSEROLE	\$1,888 /for 6-8 persons
(REQUIRES APPROXIMATELY 45 MINUTES PREPARATION TIME) ウニと黒トリュフの焼飯(所要時間は約45分) 黒松露海膽焗飯(需時約45分鐘)	
RICE CRISPS IN FISH BROTH 魚だしのスープかけご飯   魚湯脆米泡飯	\$268
SEA URCHIN FRIED RICE ウニチャーハン   海膽炒飯	\$248
JAPANESE PEPPER WITH WHITEBAIT FRIED RICE 日本産山椒としらすのチャーハン   山椒銀魚薑粒炒飯	\$118
BEEF FRIED RICE 牛肉チャーハン   牛肉炒飯	\$98
INANIWA UDON OR SOBA WITH WAGYU BEEF 黒毛和牛の稲庭うどんまたはそば   日本和牛配稲庭烏冬或	\$268 汶蕎麥麵
STIR-FRIED INANIWA UDON WITH PORK 豚肉入り焼き稲庭うどん   豚肉炒稻庭鳥冬	\$198
INANIWA UDON OR SOBA WITH VEGETABLES 日本産野菜の稲庭うどんまたはそば   日本産野菜配稻庭鳥	\$188 6冬或蕎麥麵
INANIWA UDON (COLD/HOT) 稲庭うどん(冷/温)   稲庭烏冬(冷/熱)	\$88
SOBA (COLD/HOT) そば(冷/温)   蕎麥麵(冷/熱)	\$88
DESSERT   デザート   甜品	
JAPANESE MELON 日本産メロン   日本蜜瓜	\$178
SEASONAL FRUIT 季節のフルーツの盛り合わせ   季節鮮果拼盤	\$178
ICE CREAM (RED BEAN/ MATCHA/ BLACK SESAME/ SEA SALT/ YUZU) アイスクリーム(あんこ/抹茶/黒ごま/海塩/ユズ) 雪糕(紅豆/抹茶/黒芝麻/海鹽/柚子)	\$48